
DLED 36WA PARTS LIST 1 / 2 

S/N ERP CODE PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

6 801011100870A OVAL36F-00-11 washer for handle 2

5 80105010010 TB05-02-M6X25 double offset ring  plastic head screw 2

4 80201080075AB OVAL36F-00-08 head plastic cover 2

3 801020111040A OVAL36F-00-05A innder handle 1

2 80102011103AA OVAL36F-00-05 handle 1

1 10-0034-01-00-00 head assembly 1

S/N ERP CODE PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

9 80201080058BB Y-LED-36-03C-001 lens holder 1

8 80302070007 TY-A25N-L36 单个25°36合1 LED lens 1

7 801011100880 SCREW-ZUO-M4 M4 screw holder 2

6 801020125930A OVAL36F-00-14 objective lens mounting plate 1

5 80102012592AA OVAL36F-00-13 metal holder of lens assembly 1

4 80102011106FA OVAL36F-00-07 air shield board 1

3 10-0034-01-03-00 lens assembly 1

2 10-0032-01-02-00 suppositional back panel assembly 1

1 10-0034-01-01-00 suppositional supporing holder assembly 1

S/N ERP CODE PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

11 80408190046 PA9 12位 V0 3针 白色 (小型) holder for terminal block 1

10 80101090026D OVAL36F-ZHI-1 axes sleeve 2

9 801020111050A OVAL36F-00-06 silkscreening plate of connectors 1

8 80102011102CA OVAL36F-00-04 metal washer 2

7 80102011099EA OVAL36F-00-01 head metal bracket 1

6 80201030008 LIB_SJDP-00 rubber washer 2

5 203010246 LED-025A PCB assembly 1

4 203010084 LED-026 PCB assembly 1

3 80412020027 KDE2408PTV1.13.MS.A.GN DC fan 1

10-0034-00-00-00 

10-0034-01-00-00 

10-0034-01-01-00 



DLED 36WA PARTS LIST 2 / 2 

2 80407030095 H0080-0604 transformer 1

1 80202040020 27x34x3 insulated washer 1

S/N ERP CODE PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

10 80417010024 f 14.6/f 10  黑色 mic holder 1

9 80416060001 SM9765P542 Mic 1

8 80414010002 R9-22A 2A250VAC/4A125VAC 单联 power switch 1

7 80408170001 R3-11A 10A250VAC f 5*20mm fuse holder 1

6 80102011107AJ OVAL36F-00-09 metal eyeblot strengthen board 1

5 80102011100HA OVAL36F-00-02 rear metal panel 1

4 80104090007 M6*12 safe ring 1

3 207050046 LJ512-07H_B00 cannon male&female socket assembly 1

2 80408150006 6N-4 黑色 cable nip 1

1 80416030007 5T 250V 4A 延时 玻璃 f 5*20mm fuse 1

S/N ERP CODE PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

6 80101110042C TB-36-04A plate fixing lamp holder 1

5 80415010027 OVAL36F-SAN-B heat sinks 1

4 801020120800A OVAL36F-00-10 connection board 2

3 203010503 LJB0009A PCB assembly 1

2 80415010028 LED-36-02 heat sinks 2

1 204020002 CM-A02B_C00 heat sensor board 1

10-0032-01-02-00 

10-0034-01-03-00 


